
Christmas & New
Year Hours 2025

Date  Office Hours Collections

Tues 23rd Dec 8am to 6pm Normal Collections 
Wed 24th Dec 8am to 3pm Earlier Collections 

Thurs 25th Dec Closed - Bank Holiday No Collections
Fri 26th Dec Closed - Bank Holiday No Collections

Sat 27th Dec Closed No Collections
Sun 28th Dec Closed No Collections

Mon 29th Dec 8am to 3pm Earlier Collections 
Tues 30th Dec 8am to 3pm Earlier Collections 
Wed 31st Dec 8am to 3pm Earlier Collections 
Thurs  1st Jan Closed - Bank Holiday No Collections

Fri 2nd Jan 8am to 6pm Normal Collections 

Please note local holidays across International Networks may impact on 
published transit times

For urgent assistance please call us on 020 8363 9999 
or email us at team@equatorworldwide.co.uk

We wish you all a Great Christmas 
& Happy New Year 
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